For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

[N

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

b

County/School Name

Brown -1

St. Mary's Jr-Sr HS
Carver -1

Watertown-Mayer High School
Chisago- 1

Rush City HS
Cook - 2

Cook County HS
Dakota - 1

Burnsville HS

St. Croix Lutheran HS
Douglas- 2

Osakis School
Faribault - 1

United South Central HS
Hennepin - 3

Benilde-St. Margaret HS

Breck School

Minneapolis South HS
Jackson - 1

Mark C, Cotter HS

Tong C, St. Paul Preparatory School
Connor D, Mounds View HS
Mitchell G, Mounds View HS

John K, Mounds View HS

Daniel L, Mounds View HS

David L, Mounds View HS

PO. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

MARCH 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

12 15 11 9 20 67

14

18

25
26

22

11

25

21

15

17

15

20
25

19

17

23

11
18

10

16
19

17

18

15

12

21
16

21

10

17

11

20

16

24
13

22

19

22
5

70

44

53

106
99

101

66

105

25
50

County/School Name

Jackson Co. Central HS
Olmsted - 1

Byron HS

Schaeffer Academy
Otter Tail - 2

Underwood Public School
Ramsey - 3

Central HS

Christ's Household of Faith

Highland Park Sr. HS

Mounds View HS

St. Paul Preparatory School
Rock - 1

Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Saint L ouis- 2

Hibbing HS
Stearns- 2

Sartell HS
Winona- 1

Cotter HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Do-Hyoung P, Central HS

David P, Mounds View HS

Fei S, Cotter HS

Nathan T, Central HS

Tao W, Mounds View HS

Kuai Y, St. Paul Preparatory School
Xiangfei Z, St. Paul Preparatory School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

David P - Mounds View HS

Tao W - Mounds View HS

John K- Mounds View HS

Kuai Y - St. Paul Preparatory School
Xiangfei Z - St. Paul Preparatory School
Tong C - St. Paul Preparatory School
Connor D - Mounds View HS

Daniel L - Mounds View HS

Max W - Mounds View HS

So Won K- St. Croix Lutheran HS
David L - Mounds View HS
Oppenheimer M - Highland Park St. HS
Megan R - Mounds View HS

Fei S - Cotter HS

Sam K - Mounds View HS

Jack L - Benilde-St. Margaret HS

29

Monica M - Osakis School

Kevin M - Highland Park Sr. HS
Nathan T - Central HS

Albert W - Mounds View HS

Tony C - Mounds View HS

John G - Underwood Public School
Alida H - Osakis School

Peter V - Mounds View HS

Jack Z - Mounds View HS

Dan A - Osakis School

White B - Highland Park Sr. HS
Qiuyi H - St. Paul Preparatory School
Kwon Su K - Cotter HS

Poulos M - Highland Park Sr. HS
Do-Hyoung P - Central HS

Ellen Q - Mounds View HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
11 16 12 14

23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

5 14

16

28

24

29

27

14

20

24

17

27

25

30

26

15

19

24

13

26

21

27

23

10

14

22

18

20

21

26

25

30

28

17

23

26

53

48

85

107

115

144

123

66

76

114



Mounds View HS

St. Paul Preparatory School
Highland Park Sr. HS
Cotter HS

Central HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

144
123
115
114
107

Burnsville HS

Benilde-St. Margaret HS
Osakis School

St. Croix Lutheran HS
Underwood Public School

106
105
101
99
85



