

Mark C, Cotter HS

Tong C, St. Paul Preparatory School

Connor D, Mounds View HS

Mitchell G, Mounds View HS John K, Mounds View HS

Daniel L, Mounds View HS

David L, Mounds View HS

MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 120418, New Brighton, Minnesota 55112-0418

MARCH 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
Brown - 1		Jackson Co. Central HS	11 16 12 14 53
St. Mary's Jr-Sr HS	12 15 11 9 20 67	Olmsted - 1	
Carver - 1		Byron HS	3
Watertown-Mayer High School	14 15 6 15 20 70	Schaeffer Academy	5 14 1 8 20 48
Chisago - 1		Otter Tail - 2	
Rush City HS	18 17 9 44	Underwood Public School	16 17 13 18 21 85
Cook - 2		Ramsey - 3	
Cook County HS	15 10 12 16 53	Central HS	28 27 26 26 107
Dakota - 1		Christ's Household of Faith	7 7
Burnsville HS	25 20 16 21 24 106	Highland Park Sr. HS	24 25 21 20 25 115
St. Croix Lutheran HS	26 25 19 16 13 99	Mounds View HS	29 30 27 28 30 144
Douglas - 2		St. Paul Preparatory School	27 26 23 19 28 123
Osakis School	22 19 17 21 22 101	Rock - 1	
Faribault - 1		Hills-Beaver Creek HS	14 15 10 10 17 66
United South Central HS	11 17 9 10 19 66	Saint Louis - 2	
Hennepin - 3		Hibbing HS	20 19 14 23 76
Benilde-St. Margaret HS	25 23 18 17 22 105	Stearns - 2	
Breck School	5 11 4 5 25	Sartell HS	
Minneapolis South HS	21 18 11 50	Winona - 1	
Jackson - 1		Cotter HS	24 24 22 18 26 114

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Do-Hyoung P, Central HS
David P, Mounds View HS
Fei S, Cotter HS
Nathan T, Central HS
Tao W, Mounds View HS
Kuai Y, St. Paul Preparatory School
Xiangfei Z, St. Paul Preparatory School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

29	Monica M - Osakis School	23
29	Kevin M - Highland Park Sr. HS	23
27	Nathan T - Central HS	23
27	Albert W - Mounds View HS	23
26	Tony C - Mounds View HS	22
25	John G - Underwood Public School	22
25	Alida H - Osakis School	22
25	Peter V - Mounds View HS	22
25	Jack Z - Mounds View HS	22
24	Dan A - Osakis School	21
24	White B - Highland Park Sr. HS	21
24	Qiuyi H - St. Paul Preparatory School	21
24	Kwon Su K - Cotter HS	21
24	Poulos M - Highland Park Sr. HS	21
23	Do-Hyoung P - Central HS	21
23	Ellen Q - Mounds View HS	21
	29 27 27 26 25 25 25 25 24 24 24 24 24 24	29 Kevin M - Highland Park Sr. HS 27 Nathan T - Central HS 27 Albert W - Mounds View HS 26 Tony C - Mounds View HS 25 John G - Underwood Public School 26 Alida H - Osakis School 27 Peter V - Mounds View HS 28 Jack Z - Mounds View HS 29 Dan A - Osakis School 20 White B - Highland Park Sr. HS 20 Qiuyi H - St. Paul Preparatory School 21 Kwon Su K - Cotter HS 22 Poulos M - Highland Park Sr. HS 23 Do-Hyoung P - Central HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Mounds View HS	144	Burnsville HS	106
St. Paul Preparatory School	123	Benilde-St. Margaret HS	105
Highland Park Sr. HS	115	Osakis School	101
Cotter HS	114	St. Croix Lutheran HS	99
Central HS	107	Underwood Public School	85